:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7244814

Sep 03, 2023 17:26 (UTC)

In epoch 226,400 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 915741 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,346.88 USD

2 915742 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,346.88 USD

3 915743 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,346.88 USD

4 915524 + 31.000000000 ETH®
50,711.04 USD

S 915744 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,346.88 USD

6 915745 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,346.88 USD

7 915746 + 32.000000000 ETH®

52,346.88 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/7244814
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/226400
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/915741
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/915742
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/915743
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/915524
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/915744
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/915745
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/915746
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Validator Id

915747

915748

915749

915751

915752

915753

915754

915755

Validator Id

3882

3883

3884

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,346.88 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
52,346.88 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,346.88 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,346.88 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,346.88 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,346.88 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,346.88 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,346.88 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,346.88 USD

Amount

- 0.015887048 ETH&
25.98 USD

- 0.015885597 ETH&
25.98 USD

- 0.015856249 ETH&
25.93 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/915747
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/915748
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/915749
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/915750
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/915751
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/915752
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/915753
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/915754
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/915755
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3882
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3883
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3884
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Validator Id

3885

3886

3887

3888

3890

3891

3892

3893

3894

3895

3896

3897

3898

Amount

- 0.015846526
25.92 USD

- 0.015904251
26.01 USD

- 0.015868787
25.95 USD

- 0.015892722
25.99 USD

- 0.015869437
25.95 USD

- 0.015815108
25.87 USD

- 0.015923209
26.04 USD

- 0.015862139
25.94 USD

- 0.015895294
26.00 USD

- 0.015867923
25.95 USD

- 0.015868814
25.95 USD

- 0.015890840
25.99 USD

- 0.054697196
89.47 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3885
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3886
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3887
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3888
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3890
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3891
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3892
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3893
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3894
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3895
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3896
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3897
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/3898

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 548926 + 0.039156399 ETH®
64.05 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/548926

